
2 DRAWER BEDSIDE

Instruction manual

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



-1-

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



COMPONENTS — PANELS

Please check you have all the panels listed below:

PANEL LIST

2 PERSON
ASSEMBLY

RECOMMENDED

1
2

4
3

5
6

8
7

9
10
11

13
12

19
20

15
16

18
17

14Top Panel

Left Side Panel

Right Side Panel

Horizontal panel

Back Base panel

Drawer Left Side  
PanelDrawer Right Side 
PanelDrawer Back Side 
PanelDrawer Base Panel

Drawer Front Panel

Middle Cross Bar

Bottom Cross Bar

Side Cross Bar
Left Back Frame

Left Front Frame

Right Back Frame

Right Front Frame

Bottom Cross Bar

Long Cross Bar

Front Base panel

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x2
x2
x2
x2
x2

x1
x1

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x2
x2

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

89
9

7

8

12

10

11

10

11

14

19

23

19

15

16

17

18 22

20

20

21

21

21
22

Short Cross Bar

Back Panel

x2
x1

13

-2-

-2-

23 Side Cross Bar x1

panel

panel
panel

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



COMPONENTS — FITTINGS

below:

TOOLS NEEDED
(We don’t provide) Hammer x 1

Phillips Screwdriver x 1

A

B

F

G

H

CR CL DR DL

C

D

E

CR
CL

DR
DL

Peg M6*35mm x32

Lock M15*12mm x32

Dowel M8*30mm x40

Handles x2

Drawer Runner x2

Screw M4*40mm x8

Screw M3*12mm x20

Pin x24

Plastic Feet x4

I

Screw M4*20mm x2

J

Screw M4*25mm x4

-3-

-3-

K

Hole cover x4

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 1

Step 2

7A

7A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

90°
90°

90° 90°

16
16 15

15

18
18 17 17

A
-4-

-4-

http://www.jisupdfeditor.com?watermark
ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 3
4A

Step 4 4J

12C

C
C

C

C

C

C
C

C C

C

C

C

J

J

J

J
2

3

19
19

A

20 21

C
C

C
C

20C

X2 X2

-5-

-5-

C

C 5

C

C
12

A

A

14

A

A

23

Edge
Edge

http://www.jisupdfeditor.com?watermark
ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 5

Step 6
8B

4B

B

B B

B

B
BB

B
B

B

B
B

14

23

2

3

16

15

17

18

21 21

2 3

B

B
-6-

-6-

Edge
Edge

http://www.jisupdfeditor.com?watermark
ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 7

Step 8

2A

8C

2B

B
BA

A

C

C

12F

Screw in 3rd and 7rd and 11th holes. Screw in 3rd and 7rd and 11th holes.
FF F F

F

C

C

C
C

4

13

6

6

13

3

2

17

18
16

15

B

A

CRCR

CL

CL

FF

F
F

FF
F F F

F
F

F
F

F

-7-

-7-

CL

CR

2

2

C

C

http://www.jisupdfeditor.com?watermark
ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 9

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 10 3B

B

B

B

B

B

B

3B

4

20

12

20

3

6

5

18

4

2

6

5

20

20

B

B

-8-

Edge

Edge

Edge

http://www.jisupdfeditor.com?watermark
ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



Step 11

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 12
24G

4H

G

H

H

1

22

3

4B

2

B

B

4A

A

A

A

A

-9-

B

K

1

H

H

H

B
K

K
K

4K

K

http://www.jisupdfeditor.com?watermark
ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 13

8E

2I

2D

E
E

E
E

D
D

I

I

9

7

8

11
7

Step 14

X2

8A

8B

A

A

7

8
10

7

8

11
11

11

A

B
X2

-10-

A

A

B B
B

B

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
None set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by ngoc.nguyen.11310

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ngoc.nguyen.11310



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Step 15

Step 16

8F

2DR

2DL

DL

DR
F

F

F

F

F

F

7

7 9

X2

Congratulations! 
Now you have finished assembling the product. 

-11-




